
202038 GROWTHPOINT Junior Nationals Entry By Invitation
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061321

TSA070009

WP

NW

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

Reuben DE KLERK 6-2, 6-4

3

4

TSA061257

TSA071254

Winelands

GC

Christiaan CRONJE

Moeketsi MOKETE 7-6(3), 6-3

5

6

TSA071354

TSA061276

FS

MPUM

Erick HEYNS

Wernich ROSSOUW 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA071416

TSA061299

Winelands

GE

Dawid SCHOLTZ

[8] Boitshepo MAAKE 6-4, 6-3

9

10

TSA070074

TSA061293

Winelands[4] Willem DE WAAL

Jovan LUBBE 6-4, 6-1

11

12

TSA061289

TSA071158

GC

Winelands

James HART

Xander PIENAAR 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA061138

TSA061328

WP

FS

Imaad TALIEP

Nicholas REIS 6-3, 6-3

15

16

TSA061187

TSA071140 WP

Alexander  HRISTOV

[5] Gareth IGESUND 7-5, 6-0

17

18

TSA060148

TSA061376

WP

FS

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Lian DU TOIT 7-6(6), 6-4

19

20

TSA061342

TSA061052

FS

WP

Stephan DU PLOOY

Daniel KNOTT 6-1, 6-2

21

22

TSA071060

TSA061577

FS

EDEN

Fourie VERMEULEN

Willem  BREYTENBACH 6-2, 6-4

23

24

TSA071183

TSA060028

WP

KZN

Jordan GERTSE

[3] Guy VORWERK 6-3, 6-1

25

26

TSA061060

TSA072575

EP

KZN

[7] Johan COETZEE

Simphiwe NGWENYA 6-1, 6-1

27

28

TSA060171

TSA061260

WP

GN

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Tiaan NELSON 6-2, 6-1

29

30

TSA061284

TSA070031

WP Luke BOSMAN

Aadil VALLY 6-2, 6-1

31

32

TSA062248

TSA061311

WP

GC

Louis  BIERMAN

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV 6-2, 6-1

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

Christiaan CRONJE

6-1, 6-1

Wernich ROSSOUW

[8] Boitshepo MAAKE

6-4, 7-5

Jovan LUBBE

James HART

6-0, 6-4

Nicholas REIS

[5] Gareth IGESUND

6-7(5), 7-5, 6-3

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

Stephan DU PLOOY

6-3, 6-0

Willem  BREYTENBACH

[3] Guy VORWERK

6-1, 6-1

[7] Johan COETZEE

Tiaan NELSON

6-4, 6-1

Luke BOSMAN

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

6-2, 6-2

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

Wernich ROSSOUW

6-4, 6-1

Jovan LUBBE

[5] Gareth IGESUND

6-3, 6-2

[6] Anathi  NOFOTYO

[3] Guy VORWERK

Walkover

Tiaan NELSON

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

6-3, 6-1

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

Jovan LUBBE

6-2, 7-6

[3] Guy VORWERK

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

7-5, 2-6, 6-4

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

6-7(3), 7-6(6), 6-4

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

B1

Jovan LUBBE

[3] Guy VORWERK

3/4 Playoff

 



C1

Wernich ROSSOUW

[5] Gareth IGESUND

C2

BYE

Tiaan NELSON

C3

Tiaan NELSON

5/6 Playoff

 

C1

D1

BYE

7/8 Playoff

 

E1

Christiaan CRONJE

[8] Boitshepo MAAKE

E2

James HART

Nicholas REIS

E3

Stephan DU PLOOY

Willem  BREYTENBACH

E4

[7] Johan COETZEE

Luke BOSMAN

E5

E6

E7

9/10 Playoff

 

E5

F1

E6

11/12 Playoff

 

E1

G1

E2

E3

G2

E4

G3

13/14 Playoff

 

G1

H1

G2

15/16 Playoff

 



Reuben DE KLERK

Moeketsi MOKETE 6-7, 6-0, 10-6

Erick HEYNS

Dawid SCHOLTZ 6-2, 1-6, 10-5

[4] Willem DE WAAL

Xander PIENAAR 6-1, 6-0

Imaad TALIEP

Alexander  HRISTOV 6-3, 6-4

Lian DU TOIT

Daniel KNOTT 6-4, 6-3

Fourie VERMEULEN

Jordan GERTSE 6-3, 6-2

Simphiwe NGWENYA

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO 6-3, 6-3

Aadil VALLY

Louis  BIERMAN 6-4, 6-3

Reuben DE KLERK

Dawid SCHOLTZ

6-1, 7-5

[4] Willem DE WAAL

Imaad TALIEP

6-2, 6-1

Lian DU TOIT

Jordan GERTSE

7-6, 6-3

Simphiwe NGWENYA

Louis  BIERMAN

7-5, 3-6, 10-6

I13

Reuben DE KLERK

[4] Willem DE WAAL

I14

Jordan GERTSE

Louis  BIERMAN

I15

17/18 Playoff

 

I13

J1

I14

19/20 Playoff

 

K1

Dawid SCHOLTZ

Imaad TALIEP

K2

Lian DU TOIT

Simphiwe NGWENYA

K3

21/22 Playoff

 

K1

L1

K2

23/24 Playoff

 

Moeketsi MOKETE

Erick HEYNS 6-1, 6-0

Xander PIENAAR

Alexander  HRISTOV 6-1, 6-2

Daniel KNOTT

Fourie VERMEULEN 6-0, 7-5

M4

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Aadil VALLY

M5

Moeketsi MOKETE

Xander PIENAAR

M6

Fourie VERMEULEN

M7

25/26 Playoff

 

M5

N1

M6

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

Erick HEYNS

Alexander  HRISTOV

O2

M4

Daniel KNOTT

O3

29/30 Playoff

 

O1

P1

O2

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

